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III. OILSEEDS

1. Trade Policy

Import tariffs: Oilseeds - No duty 
Crude oil - 10% duty, 6% VAT 
Oilseed meal - No duty 
Refined oil - 15%, 6% VAT

Oilseeds imports and exports are handled by private firms.

2. Supply of oilseeds and products by type, thousands of tonnes:

Year: 1985

Oilseed Production Imports Exports

All oilseeds 
Rapeseed 
Soyabeans 
Mustardseed 
Sunflowerseed

146 10

Total 146 10

Oil Production Imports
Crude Refined

Exports
Crude Refined

Vegetable 
Other

383.74
512.04

307.34
520.06

442.9
574.9

Total 895.78 827.40 1,017.8

Meal Production Imports Exports

Cake and meal 1,279.3 1,260.3 1,346.3

Total 1,279.3 1,260.3 1,346.3


