III. OILSEEDS

1. Trade Policy

Import tariffs: Oilseeds - No duty Crude oil - 10% duty, 6% VAT Oilseed meal - No duty Refined oil - 15%, 6% VAT

Oilseeds imports and exports are handled by private firms.

2. Supply of oilseeds and products by type, thousands of tonnes:

Year: 1985					
Oilseed	Production	Im	nports	Ex	ports
All oilseeds Rapeseed Soyabeans Mustardseed Sunflowerseed			146		10
Total			146		10
<u>0i1</u>	Production	Import Crude Re	cs efined	Exp Crude	orts Refined
Vegetable Other	383.74 512.04	307.34 520.06		442.9 574.9	
Total	895.78	827.40		1,017.8	
Meal	Production	Im	ports	Ex	ports
Cake and meal	1,279.3	1	,260.3	1,	346.3
Total	1,279.3	1	,260.3	1,	346.3

- 6 -